

# 122848 - CHEF'S COMPANION Reduced Calorie No Bake Cheesecake M...

For a rich, indulgent-tasting dessert customers won't be able to resist, try Reduced Calorie Cheesecake Mix. Our cheesecake mix is smooth and rich with a creamy consistency comparable to homemade or premade cheesecakes on the market but with fewer calories and sugar. Mix is gluten free, trans fat free and contains no partially hydrogenated oil. Use mix as a base to create easy-...



## MARKETING



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
53831	122848	50719098538313	6x7 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
CHEFS COMPANION	Diamond Crystal Brands	Desserts (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
3.1 LBR	2.63 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
8.938 INH	7 INH	8.875 INH	0.32 FTQ	27x5	540 Days	35 FAH / 71 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



cool dry storage, ambient temperature

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



SERVE IN INDIVIDUAL SERVING DISHES OR 1/2 STEAM PAN

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Add 3 cups cold skim milk to mixing bowl. Add mix. Blend at low speed for 1 minute. Scrape down sides of bowl. Continue mixing at medium-high speed an additional 3 minutes. Pour into 2 8-9 inch graham cracker crusts. Chill at least 1 hour.

## Nutrition Facts

114 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 2 tbsp **Makes** 1/3 cup

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** **50**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 3 **4%**

Saturated Fat 2.5 g **13%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg **0%**

**Sodium** 125 mg **5%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 6 g **2%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars **0%**

**Protein** 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 12 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 40 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS



Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Whey, Cream Powder (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Sodium Caseinate, Corn Syrup Solids, Salt, Lactic Acid, Silicon Dioxide, Dipotassium Phosphate, Sodium Alginate), Bakers Cheese (Nonfat Milk Solids, Lactic Acid, Cultures), Sodium Phosphates, Citric Acid, Contains less than 2% Carageenan, Acesulfame Potassium, Sucralose, Propylene Glycol Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate, Acetylated Monoglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Carboxymethyl Cellulose, Natural Flavor, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Aluminosilicate, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Yellow 5, Yellow 6.

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C Peanuts - N

Eggs - N Tree - N

Soybean - N Fish - N

Wheat - N Shellfish - NI

Sesame - N Crustaceans - N

Mustard - N Molluscs - N

## MORE INFORMATION



Telephone : (800)-654-5115

**122848 - CHEF'S COMPANION Reduced Calorie No Bake Cheesecake M...**

For a rich, indulgent-tasting dessert customers won't be able to resist, try Reduced Calorie Cheesecake Mix. Our cheesecake mix is smooth and rich with a creamy consistency comparable to homemade or premade cheesecakes on the market but with fewer calories and sugar. Mix is gluten free, trans fat free and contains no partially hydrogenated oil. Use mix as a base to create easy-...

**NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS**

Calories	50
Protein	1 g
Total Carbohydrates	6 g
Sugars	1 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	3
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	2.5 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	125 mg
Calcium	12 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	40 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

**NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS**

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----